10	PR D
AUG	0 3 2004
13	<u> </u>

08-11-2004



F. 3 04

	1/120 225				
PATEN 13 1, 1028 1079 1 1 1 1 20 V CR SHEET					
To the Assistant Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original document or copy thereof.				
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and Address of receiving party(ies):				
Richard ORMSOM	NEC Corporation 7-1, Shiba 5-chome Minato-ku Tokyo, JAPAN				
Type of Entity: Individual	Type of Entity: Corporation of Japan				
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? No	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? No				
3. Nature of Conveyance:					
Assignment					
Execution Date: June 4, 2004					
Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution is desired.	cution date of the application is:				
A. Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)				
10/807,995					
Additional number	s attached? No				
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of documents involved: 1				
OSTROLENK, FABER, GERB & SOFFEN, LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00				
1180 Avenue of the Americas New York, New York 10036-8403	Enclosed as part of Check No. 17706				
How fort, their fort 10000 0-100	In the event the actual fee is greater than the payment submitted or is inadvertently not enclosed or if any additional fee due is not paid, the Patent and Trademark Office is authorized to charge the underpayment to Deposit Account No. 15-0700.				
DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing copy is a true copy of the original document.	11				
MAX MOSKOWITZ Name of Person Signing	August 4, 2004 Date				
• •	ng cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2				
	\bigcup)				

08/06/2004 EFLORES 00000105 10807995

02 FC:8021

40.00 OP

00666867.1

PATENT APPLICATION ASSIGNMENT	_
SOLE OR JOINT INVENTORS	
EXECUTED OUTSIDE U.S.A.	

RECORDED: 08/03/2004

orgs file No. P/126-229 Serial No. 10/807,995

WHERE	EAS, I (We), _	RICHARD ORMSON	[•
have invented cer	rtain improvement	ts in METHOD OF N	ETWORK ACQUISITION AND which an application fo	assignor(a),
Letters Patent has	s been filed on ?	3/24/2004 for whic l	r an application for 	r United States
Lotters Patent ha	a boon executed	by me (ue) of even	date howevith; and.	
nd given an appli	reation number it	0/007,995 ation. 7-1. Shiba 5	-chome, Minato-ku, Toky	o. Janan
anang	,AS,			o, oupan
		puring all right, y be granted therefore	title and interest in or.	and to said
valuable considerassignor(s), here assignor(s), here aforesaid application and all rights for the areas and all rights for the areas and all rights for the areas areas and areas ar	ration, the receive sell, assign a United States are tion for Patent, ons and patents as including all and requested assignee herein yself (ourselves and covenant with nuation, reissue hereof to said a atives all facts d, to testify in cations or patents, and to do go ns and nominees all other count	ceipt of which is and set over to said all other country, all original, divided for or grant rights of priority ment, and the Commisto issue all patent, as assignee of the count further remundant other applications and other applications and interferences to may become involventally everything to obtain patent	a Dollar (\$1.00) and of hereby acknowledged, assignee the entire rigies in and to said inveisional, continuation, ted therefor in the Unit from the filing of said ssioner of Patents and its on said inventions he entire interest their eration, to execute and ons for Patent on said i gns, to communicate to rsigned respecting said or other legal proceed ved, to sign all lawful necessary to assist a rotection for said applied	I (We), as the, title and nation and the substitute or ed States and application, Irademarks is or resulting rein; and the sand assigns I deliver all nventions and said assigneed inventions, ings in which papers, make assignee, its ention in the
all T	e 2004			
ate: 46 Jo				
for 2				
	RICHARD ORM	COM		
	TICHARD ON	20N		
	<u> </u>			
	•			,
Witness:				
Rel	AL.		HR John	
RAKES H_	c MACHIN		amid Falaki	

PATENT REEL: 015660 FRAME: 0482